

## Indiana University Stephen E. Sterrett Undergraduate Real Estate Award

**WE DID IT!** Thanks to Indiana alumni and ICSC supporters who funded the new Stephen E. Sterrett Undergraduate Real Estate Award for a student at Indiana University committed to a career in real estate. Not only giving them financial support, but the recognition needed to get ahead.

The scholarship honors Stephen Sterrett in recognition of his service to Indiana University, his outstanding career at Simon Property Group and his dedication to ICSC and the retail real estate industry.

Interested in being considered for this scholarship? Contact the Benecki Center for Real Estate Studies.

"This generous award is going to assist me in my future financially and I am forever grateful. I would like to thank Indiana alumni and ICSCF supporters who have made this scholarship possible. I look forward to becoming an ICSC student



member and continuing to grow the Real Estate Club for undergraduate students at Indiana University."

Zack DiCarlo
 2014 Undergrad R/E Award Recipient

The ICSC Foundation is the only charitable organization dedicated to strengthing global retail real estate industry.

We invest resources in the future of the retail real estate.

We invest resources in the future of the retail real estate industry by identifying emerging leaders and giving them meaningful experiences to equip them for a dynamic career. We support 100 unique educational opportunities that impact

UNDERGRADUATES GRADUATES PROFESSIONALS

Visit icscfoundation.org for more scholarship information.

## THANKS TO THOSE WHO MADE THIS SCHOLARSHIP POSSIBLE

James M. Barkley James & Stacy Blumenthal Duane Bobeck Steven K. Broadwater Dave & Laurie Campbell David J. Contis Ward Feste Dr. Jeffrey Fisher Ed Freeman Matthew Gorman John Holloway Rob Hunden **ICSC** Foundation Mr. & Mrs. Andrew Juster Ted Kleinmaier Michael & Lynette McCarty Doug McCoy Tom Peck John Philipchuck Beverly Ricks, CRX, CLS, CSM King W. Rogers Herbert & Bui Simon Richard & Susan Sokolov Stephen E. Sterrett

Add your name to the list: icscfoundation.org/donate

